
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Updated 11/29 

             Day                Date                Opponent                                Site                   JV      Varsity 

 

             Wed  Jan 3  Uvalde (scrimmage)  away  12:00    2:00 

 

             Thurs  Jan 11  SAISD Soccer Tournament    

                                                             vs Wagner @ SAID #1     10:30 

                                                             vs EP Winn @ SAID #2       4:30 

      Fri  Jan 12   vs Burbank @ Alamo Stadium    10:30 

  Sat  Jan 13  TBA          TBA 

 

             Tues  Jan 16  Fredericksburg  home  5:00    7:00 

                                 

                                                    Georgetown Varsity Tournament 

 Thur  Jan 18  Giddings   BLUE      4:00 

 Fri  Jan 19  Georgetown   WHITE     4:00 

 Sat  Jan 20  Eastview   WHITE     4:00     

             
 Tues  Jan 23  Uvalde    home  5:00    7:00 

  

District 

 Tues  Jan 30  *Dripping Springs  home   5:00    6:45 

 Fri  Feb 2  *Alamo Heights  away   5:00    6:45 

 Tues  Feb 6   *Medina Valley   home   5:00    6:45 

 Fri  Feb 9  *Marble Falls   away   5:00    6:45 

 Tues  Feb 13  *Champion   home   5:00    6:45 

 Fri  Feb 16  *Seguin   home   5:00    6:45 

 Tues  Feb 20  *Lockhart   away   5:00    6:45 

 Fri  Feb 23  *Dripping Springs  away   5:00    6:45 

 Tues  Feb 27  *Alamo Heights  home   5:00    6:45 

 Fri  Mar 2  *Medina Valley   away   5:00    6:45 

 Tues  Mar 6  *Marble Falls   home   5:00    6:45 

 Fri  Mar 9  *Champion   away   5:00    6:45 

 Tues  Mar 20  *Seguin   away   5:00    6:45 

 Fri  Mar 23  *Lockhart   home   5:00    6:45 

State Playoffs 
 Tues  Mar 27  District Certification 
 Th-Sat  Mar 29-3 1 Bi-District 

 Fri-Sat  April 6-7  Area 
 Mon-Tues  April 9-10  Regional Quarterfinals 

 Fri-Sat  April 13-14 Regional Semifinals        STATE- April 18-21 

                                                            Athletic Director: David Jones 

Head Coach:  Shannon Sletten           Asst. Coach:   Jesus Anaya               Head Trainer: Amy Sralla 

Principal:  Shelby Balser                  Superintendent: Dr. Mark Foust         Asst. Trainer:  Jonathan Anthony 



 

 

  


